
iSpy2018  
Preschool Nature Series 

 
This fun parent participation class is designed to teach preschool children 

about the wonders of nature while learning to better care for the Earth. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday, August 17- Trash Splash 
Tuesday, August 21- CLOSED 
Friday, August 24- World Kitchen Garden Day 
Tuesday, August 28- Aqua Charades 
Friday, August 31- Water Wonders with Guest Educators Cynthia Allen & Bonnie Ervin   

Tuesday, September 4- Farmers’ Market Scavenger Hunt 
Friday, September 7- Living Water 
Tuesday, September 11- Our Blue Planet 
Friday, September 14- CLOSED 
Tuesday, September 18- Day of Pollution Prevention 
Friday, September 21- Nature Scavenger Hunt 
Tuesday, September 25- Take a Child Outside Week 
Friday, September 28- iNaturalist 
Tuesday, October 2- Ants on Parade 
Friday, October 5- Envir-opoly 
Tuesday, October 9- The 3R’s 
Friday, October 12- Grow as We Go 
Tuesday, October 16- Who Lives in a Tree? 
Friday, October 19- Less is More 
Tuesday, October 23- Spider Web Wonders 
Friday, October 26- House of Seasons 
Tuesday, October 30- Seed Need        

Ages: 1 year and up with adult 

Time: 10:00 a.m., Tuesdays and Fridays 

Fee: Free 

Location: Environmental Education Outdoor Classroom, located adjacent to the Rutherford County 

Farmers’ Market, 315 John R. Rice Blvd., Murfreesboro     

Reservations preferred: Contact Mimi Davis Keisling, Environmental Education Coordinator by email at 

mkeisling@rutherfordcountytn.gov or call 615 542-4633 


